National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 
Mumbai-400051 

Symbol: SATIN 

The Manager 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001 

Scrip Code: 539404 

Subject: Intimation for allotment of 1,25,000 (One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand) rated, listed, 
senior, secured, redeemable, taxable, non-convertible debentures denominated in 
Indian Rupees ("INR"), having a face value of INR 10,000 (Indian Rupees Ten 
Thousand only) each and an aggregate nominal value of INR 125,00,00,000 (Indian 
Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five Crore only) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

In continuation of our earlier intimation dated January 20, 2026 and pursuant to Regulations 30 & 51 
and other applicable regulations of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Working Committee of 
Board of Directors of Satin Creditcare Network Limited (the "Company") in its meeting held today 
i.e., January 30, 2026, has allotted 1,25,000 (One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand) rated, listed, senior, 
secured, redeemable, taxable, non-convertible debentures denominated in Indian Rupees ("INR"), 
having a face value of INR 10,000 (Indian Rupees Ten Thousand only) each and an aggregate nominal 
value of INR 125,00,00,000 (Indian Rupees One Hundred and Twenty Five Crore) ("Debentures"). 

The Debentures have been issued on the basis of the terms and conditions set out in the general 
information document dated August 14, 2025, the key information document dated January 27, 2026, 
the private placement offer and application letter dated January 27, 2026, each issued by the Company,